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Some of the menu items may contain nuts, seeds, milk, egg or/and other allergens. 
We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies. - Please ask to speak to the restaurant manager for further advice.

The only purpose of the illustrations is to show the product.

-  ALL OUR DISHES ARE HALAL - 

This item is suitable for vegetariansV Free From GlutenFFG

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUSIVE OF  VAT

BRAND HISTORY
Bottega has a history of four centuries in the world of wine and grappa. Since 
the 17th century, when our ancestors cultivated the vine as tenant farmers, up 
to now, with our wines, grappa and liquors being appreciated all over the world, 
thanks to the creative technical innovations and original design.

4 wineries and 1 distillery based in some of the most prestigious and historical 
areas of Italian viticulture.
Our company is only 50 km away from the city of Venice, a lodestar of both art 
and culture and a constantly reassuring presence. 
Over the years, we have created a concept aimed at enhancing and sharing 
our Italian wines, genuine food and convivial lifestyle, all over the world and in 
different environments, from airports to hotels and shopping centres.

In 2014 the first Bottega Prosecco Bar opened on board of Viking line ship in 
Scandinavia and 19 more sites opened in the following years up to today. 

In 2018 we opened the Bottega Prosecco Bar you are visiting today.

Enjoy the experience!
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COLAZIONE DOLCE
SWEET BREAKFAST

 
CROISSANT AL BURRO
Butter croissant served with butter and jam 

CROISSANT ALLA NUTELLA©

Nutella© croissant

CROISSANT ALLE MANDORLE
Almond croissant

MUFFIN AI MIRTILLI
Blueberry muffin

MUFFIN ALLE MANDORLE E CIOCCOLATO
Chocolate and almond muffin

INSALATA DI FRUTTA FRESCA
Fresh fruit salad

YOGHURT AL NATURALE CON GRANOLA E 
MARMELLATA DI FRUTTA MISTA
Natural Yoghurt served with granola and mixed  
compote 
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35
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24

24

40
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COLAZIONE SALATA 
SAVOURY BREAKFAST 

 
CROISSANT SALATO CON PROSCIUTTO 
COTTO E PROVOLONE
Turkey Ham and Provolone Cheese

CROISSANT SALATO CON CAPRESE
Caprese savoury croissant

AVOCADO E UOVA STRAPAZZATE
Smashed avocado and eggs
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V
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CAFFETTERIA

 
CAFFÉ
Espresso

AMERICANO
Americano

CAFFÉ E LATTE
Café Latte

CAFFÉ MOCHA
Café mocha

CAPPUCCINO
Cappuccino

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
Espresso Macchiato

FLAT WHITE
Flat white

CIOCCOLATA CALDA
Hot Chocolate
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BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA

CAMOMILE TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

TEA

30

28

SPREMUTA D’ARANCIA
Press’d orange

SPREMUTA DI LIMONE
Press’d Lemonade

JUICES
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VARIOUS SOFT DRINKS 
Coca Cola, Cola Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite

RED BULL

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ML 

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 1L 

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 500ML 

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 1L

COLD BEVERAGES
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In Italy we believe in pairing the perfect 
wine with the perfect food.

This ethos is at the heart of everything we 
do here at the Bottega Prosecco Bar.

By sharing our passion and knowledge of 
what we believe to be The Perfect Match, 
we hope to give you a truly Italian 
experience. The Bottega Experience.
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Denominations, both in wines and in food, identify what is unique, 
unmistakable, incomparable and that the product is made in a specific 
area under specific rules, which respect high quality standards.

A DOC, DOCG, DOP, IGT and IGP ingredient or product embodies 
history and tradition, dating all the way back to its original roots, in the 
locations where it has been cultivated since centuries.  
In Bottega we are ambassadors of the Italian winemaking tradition and 
Italian excellences and this tradition is protected by the Consortiums and 
their denominations. 
Here below some of the main Italian denominations you will discover in 
our menu and wines list: 

DOCG
DOCG means Denominazione di Origine Controllata Garantita 
(Controlled and Guarranteed Designation of Origin). This protection 
mark is attributed exclusively to particularly prestigious wines that are 
recognised both nationally and internationally, which follow the highest 
production standards to obtain an excellent quality product that is one 
of its kind. 

DOC
DOC means Denominazione di Origine Controllata (Controlled 
Designation of Origin). This mark recognises the quality and typicality of 
wines produced in limited small- and medium-sized areas and controlled 
by strict regulations that define the production methods and times, 
and this mark can only be applied after careful chemical and sensorial 
analyses.

IGT 
IGT means Indicazione Geografica Tipica (Typical Geographical 
Indication). IGT wines are made from autochthonous vines coming from 
well-defined areas; for example, Merlot IGT Trevenezie Bottega can be 
produced only in the area of Veneto, Friuli Venezia Giulia and the province 
of Trento, using Merlot grapes.

DOP
DOP means Denominazione di Origine Protetta (Protected Designation 
of Origin). This mark indicates origin protection, and it is attributed by the 
European Union to food whose quality characteristics depend essentially 
or exclusively on the production area and traditional production 
techniques. 

IGP
IGP means Indicazione Geografica Protetta (Protected Geographical 
Indication). This European Union recognition is granted only to those 
products which respect specific fundamental parameters: from the 
specific connection to the area where it is traditionally produced, to 
Italian-only production according to the traditional recipe, to respect of 
precise product quality and organoleptic characteristics.
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BRUSCHETTA 
Sourdough topped with fresh cherry tomatoes,  
garlic and basil
Perfect match with 
Pinot Grigio Rosé DOC Delle Venezie 

ARANCINI DI RISO
Creamy risotto balls filled with spinach, ricotta 
and provola cheese served with tomato salsa 

Perfect match with 
Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 

CALAMARI FRITTI 
Fried calamari with tartar sauce
Perfect match with 
Chardonnay IGT Trevenezie 150ml 49 /  250ml 78

PATATINE FRITTE
Potato Wedges
Perfect match with 
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut

ANTIPASTI - STARTERS

38

45

60

35

150ml  56 /  250ml  89

150ml  54

150ml   94

INSALATE E PIATTI FREDDI
SALADS  AND COLD DISHES

 
INSALATA CAPRESE       
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato and basil
Perfect match with 
Pinot Grigio Rosè DOC delle Venezie 150ml 56/ 250ml 89

CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA
Beef Bresaola, rocket, Grana Padano, 
balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil
Perfect match with 
Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml 48 / 250ml 76 

BOTTEGA CAESAR SALAD
Baby gem, shaved parmesan cheese, anchovies,
semi dried tomatoes, croutons 
Perfect match with 
Soave Classico DOC 150ml 59/ 250ml 94

74

75

65

V

V

V

V

FFG



Some of the menu items may contain nuts, seeds, milk, egg or/and other allergens. 
We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies. - Please ask to speak to the restaurant manager for further advice.

This item is suitable for vegetariansV Free From GlutenFFG

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUSIVE OF  VAT

- ALL OUR DISHES ARE HALAL - 

FOCACCIA - SANDWICHES
The perfect match with Bottega’s Italian wines, 

is the 72-hour fermented hand made focaccia made by “La Fabbrica Italiana” 
Cheers, Buon appetito e Buon Viaggio!

BARESE
Tomatoes, olives and oregano
Perfect match with 
Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml 59/ 250ml 94

MEDITERRANEA
Fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella,  
basil and olive oil
Perfect match with 
Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 150ml 54

PUGLIESE 
Rocket, Bresaola, burrata and 
balsamic vinaigrette 
Perfect match with 
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut 150ml 94 
 
BRIANZA
Turkey Salame Milano and provolone cheese 
Perfect match with 
Chianti Classico DOCG Acino D’Oro 150ml 89 / 250ml 140

65

55

65

65

 
PENNE POMODORO E BASILICO 
Penne pasta with tomato and basil 
Please specify if pasta is preferred Italian style AL DENTE
Perfect match with 
Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml  48  /  250ml  76

LINGUINE AL PESTO
Linguine pasta with pesto
Please specify if pasta is preferred Italian style AL DENTE
Perfect match with 
Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml  59  /  250ml  94

LASAGNE  ALLA BOLOGNESE 
Lasagna with bolognese sauce 
Perfect match with 
Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore DOC 150ml  94 / 250ml 149

PASTA E PRIMI PIATTI 
PASTA AND FIRST DISHES
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PIZZA

 
PIZZA MARGHERITA
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato, oregano & basil
Perfect match with 
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut 150ml  94

PIZZA AL PROSCIUTTO
Turkey ham, parmesan, eggplant and rocket
Perfect match with 
Pinot Grigio Rosè DOC delle Venezie 150ml  56  /  250ml  89

PIZZA AI QUATTRO FORMAGGI
Mozzararella, gorgonzola, scamorza and  
Grana Padano
Perfect match with 
Soave Classico DOC 150ml  59  /  250ml  94

68

84

72

V

V
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IL VINO DEI POETI PROSECCO DOC 
EXTRA DRY
VINE: GLERA - Alc. 11% 
Typical and refined, with fruity notes of green apple, 
pear and citrus fruits
 

BOTTEGA GOLD
PROSECCO DOC BRUT
VINE: GLERA - Alc. 11%
Intense, harmonious, elegant and typical with fruity 
scents of green apple, pear and peach

CHARDONNAY IGT TREVENEZIE
VINE: CHARDONNAY Alc. 12% 
Fresh, smooth and balanced, with delicate fruity notes 
of apple and peach and floral hints

SAUVIGNON IGT TREVENEZIE
VINE: SAUVIGNON BLANC Alc. 12%
Smooth, with a pleasant acidity and freshness, with 
floral notes and fruity hints of bergamot

SOAVE CLASSICO DOC
VINE: GARGANEGA ALC. 12,5%
Harmonic, sapid and mineral, elegant and pleasant 
with hints of apple and citrus fruits 

150ml           bottle 

54

49 78

94

270

216

460

BOTTEGA SPARKLING WINES 

BOTTEGA WHITE WINES

59

59

94

94

270

270

150ml         250ml        bottle 



All prices are in AED and inclusive of VAT

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE’ DOC 
DELLE VENEZIE
VINE: PINOT GRIGIO Alc. 12%
Pleasantly soft with balanced acidity and mineral 
notes in the finish

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
IGT TREVENEZIE
VINE: CABERNET SAUVIGNON Alc. 12%
Dry, round and pleasantly tannic, slightly herbaceous 
with notes of red berries

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 
ACINO D’ORO
VINE: SANGIOVESE, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON  
Alc. 13,5%
Harmonious and well-structured with soft tannins and 
hints of red berries

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA 
SUPERIORE DOC
VINE: CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA Alc. 14,5%
Dry, full and smooth with notes of plum, red berries, 
ripe cherry and sweet spices

AMARONE DELLA 
VALPOLICELLA DOCG
VINE: CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA Alc. 15%
Velvety, intense and well-structured, with scents of 
marasca cherry, plum, raspberry

56

48

89

76

258

216

BOTTEGA ROSÈ WINE

BOTTEGA RED WINE

134 212 610

94 149 425

89 140 400

150ml         250ml        bottle

150ml         250ml        bottle
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150ml         250ml        bottle

150ml         250ml        bottle

DRAFT BEERS

MORETTI DRAFT

PAULANER DRAFT

BREWDOG PUNK IPA DRAFT

half pint                pint 

32

39

39

55

59

59

BOTTEGA SPRITZ
A fine combination of Bottega Limoncino and Bottega 
Gold Prosecco, topped with Soda

VENETIAN SPRITZ
The perfect combination of Aperol and Bottega Pro-
secco 

BOTTEGA BELLINI
A tasty and refreshing Prosecco cocktail which mixes Il 
Vino dei  Poeti Prosecco and white peach puree

LIMONCINO COSMO
Bottega Limoncino, Vodka and cranberry juice

KIR DIAMOND
Crème de CasSis topped with Il Vino dei Poeti 
Prosecco DOC

72

59

69

69

59

BOTTEGA CLASSIC COCKTAILS



All prices are in AED and inclusive of VAT

RED BERRIES 
Fresh raspberries, blackberries, strawberries topped 
with cranberry juice

VIRGIN MOJITO
Sliced lime muddle with fresh mint leaves, topped 
with Sprite

HIGH PLAINS TONIC
Espresso with Grape juice, tonic water and topped 
with a dark chocolate square

45

36

39

BOTTEGA CLASSIC MOCKTAILS

BOTTEGA NERO 
DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 
Creamy and smooth, recalls the quintessence of 
chocolate

BOTTEGA PISTACCHIO
PISTACHIO CREAM LIQUEUR
Soft, round, a delicate with an intense aroma of 
pistachio and delicate hints of almond

BOTTEGA LIMONCINO
LEMON LIQUEUR
Sweet, full, juicy with intense aroma of ripe lemons

BOTTEGA SAMBUCA 
STAR ANISE LIQUEUR
Harmonious with persistent scents of anise

28

28

32

32

42

48

48

BOTTEGA CREAMS AND LIQUEURS

Single          Duble
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Single          Duble

BOTTEGA GIN BACUR 
DISTILLED DRY GIN
Smooth and balanced, with scents of juniper, 
citrus, lemon zest and sage

GRAPPA ALEXANDER
Smooth, delicate and elegant

CAMPARI 

MARTINI BIANCO 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

JACK DANIELS

BACARDI SUPERIOR 

GREY GOOSE 

PATRON SILVER 

HENNESSY VS 

GRAND MARNIER 

AMARETTO

52

36

78

54

45

38

49

49

42

74

74

63

840

840

720

880

620

BOTTEGA SPIRITS

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS

Single          Duble          Bottle

Single          Duble          Bottle

42

56

56

63

84

84

720

980

980

49 74 880

35

35

52

52

Inclusive of a regular mixer, 
premium mixers available starting from 15AED.

Inclusive of a regular mixer, 
premium mixers available starting from 15AED.
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CAFFETTERIA

 
CAFFÉ
Espresso

AMERICANO
Americano

CAFFÉ E LATTE
Café Latte

CAFFÉ MOCHA
Café mocha

CAPPUCCINO
Cappuccino

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
Espresso Macchiato

FLAT WHITE
Flat white

CIOCCOLATA CALDA
Hot Chocolate

BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA

CAMOMILE TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

25

25

25

25

25

TEA
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24

20

24

25
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30

28

SPREMUTA D’ARANCIA
Press’d Orange

SPREMUTA DI LIMONE
Press’d Lemonade

JUICES

30

20

25

32

35

25

VARIOUS SOFT DRINKS 
Coca Cola, Cola Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite

RED BULL

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ML 

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 1L 

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 500ML 

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 1L

COLD BEVERAGES
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The only purpose of the illustrations is to show the product.

-  ALL OUR DISHES ARE HALAL - 

This item is suitable for vegetariansV Free From GlutenFFG

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUSIVE OF  VAT

www.bottegaspa.com

@bottegagold     #bottegaproseccobar   #bottegamoments




