BOTTEGA PROSECCO BAR & CRAFT BEER

Dubar



Caffetteria

CHOOSE YOUR PERFECT MATCH



BOTTEGA

BRAND HISTORY

Bottega has a history of four centuries in the world of wine and grappa. Since the 17th century, when our ancestors cultivated the vine as tenant farmers, up to now, with our wines, grappa and liquors being appreciated all over the world, thanks to the creative technical innovations and original design.

4 wineries and 1 distillery based in some of the most prestigious and historical areas of Italian viticulture.

Our company is only 50 km away from the city of Venice, a lodestar of both art and culture and a constantly reassuring presence.

Over the years, we have created a concept aimed at enhancing and sharing our Italian wines, genuine food and convivial lifestyle, all over the world and in different environments, from airports to hotels and shopping centres.

In 2014 the first Bottega Prosecco Bar opened on board of Viking line ship in Scandinavia and 19 more sites opened in the following years up to today.

In 2018 we opened the Bottega Prosecco Bar you are visiting today.

Enjoy the experience!

Soude Barreja



COLAZIONE DOLCE SWEET BREAKFAST

CROISSANT AL BURRO Butter croissant served with butter and jam	29
CROISSANT ALLA NUTELLA© Nutella© croissant	35
CROISSANT ALLE MANDORLE Almond croissant	35
MUFFIN AI MIRTILLI Blueberry muffin	24
MUFFIN ALLE MANDORLE E CIOCCOLATO Chocolate and almond muffin	24
INSALATA DI FRUTTA FRESCA Fresh fruit salad	40
YOGHURT AL NATURALE CON GRANOLA E MARMELLATA DI FRUTTA MISTA Natural Yoghurt served with granola and mixed compote	38



COLAZIONE SALATA SAVOURY BREAKFAST

CROISSANT SALATO CON PROSCIUTTO COTTO E PROVOLONE Turkey Ham and Provolone Cheese	42
CROISSANT SALATO CON CAPRESE V Caprese savoury croissant	45
AVOCADO E UOVA STRAPAZZATE V	58



CAFFE Espresso	18
AMERICANO Americano	21
CAFFÉ E LATTE Café Latte	24
CAFFÉ MOCHA Café mocha	26
CAPPUCCINO Cappuccino	24
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO Espresso Macchiato	20
FLAT WHITE Flat white	24
CIOCCOLATA CALDA Hot Chocolate	25



TEA

BREAKFASTTEA	25
EARL GREYTEA	25
CAMOMILETEA	25
GREENTEA	25
PEPPERMINTTEA	25



JUICES

SPREMUTA D'ARANCIA	30
Press'd orange	
SPREMUTA DI LIMONE	28
Press'd Lemonade	

COLD BEVERAGES

VARIOUS SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola, Cola Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite	20
RED BULL	32
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ML	25
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER IL	35
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 500ML	25
ACOUA PANNA STILL WATER II	30

BOTTEGA

PROSECCO BAR & CRAFT BEER

Dubar



Menu

CHOOSE YOUR PERFECT MATCH

Perfect Match

In Italy we believe in pairing the perfect wine with the perfect food.

This ethos is at the heart of everything we do here at the Bottega Prosecco Bar.

By sharing our passion and knowledge of what we believe to be The Perfect Match, we hope to give you a truly Italian experience. The Bottega Experience.

Denominations, both in wines and in food, identify what is unique, unmistakable, incomparable and that the product is made in a specific area under specific rules, which respect high quality standards.

A DOC, DOCG, DOP, IGT and IGP ingredient or product embodies history and tradition, dating all the way back to its original roots, in the locations where it has been cultivated since centuries.

In Bottega we are ambassadors of the Italian winemaking tradition and Italian excellences and this tradition is protected by the Consortiums and their denominations.

Here below some of the main Italian denominations you will discover in our menu and wines list:

DOCG

DOCG means Denominazione di Origine Controllata Garantita (Controlled and Guarranteed Designation of Origin). This protection mark is attributed exclusively to particularly prestigious wines that are recognised both nationally and internationally, which follow the highest production standards to obtain an excellent quality product that is one of its kind.

DOC

DOC means Denominazione di Origine Controllata (Controlled Designation of Origin). This mark recognises the quality and typicality of wines produced in limited small- and medium-sized areas and controlled by strict regulations that define the production methods and times, and this mark can only be applied after careful chemical and sensorial analyses.

IGT

IGT means Indicazione Geografica Tipica (Typical Geographical Indication). IGT wines are made from autochthonous vines coming from well-defined areas; for example, Merlot IGT Trevenezie Bottega can be produced only in the area of Veneto, Friuli Venezia Giulia and the province of Trento, using Merlot grapes.

DOP

DOP means Denominazione di Origine Protetta (Protected Designation of Origin). This mark indicates origin protection, and it is attributed by the European Union to food whose quality characteristics depend essentially or exclusively on the production area and traditional production techniques.

IGP

IGP means Indicazione Geografica Protetta (Protected Geographical Indication). This European Union recognition is granted only to those products which respect specific fundamental parameters: from the specific connection to the area where it is traditionally produced, to Italian-only production according to the traditional recipe, to respect of precise product quality and organoleptic characteristics.

ANTIPASTI - STARTERS



	8
Sourdough topped with fresh cherry tomatoes, garlic and basil	
Perfect match with	
Pinot Grigio Rosé DOC Delle Venezie 150ml 56 / 250ml 89	
Attacked by the second	5
Creamy risotto balls filled with spinach, ricotta and provola cheese served with tomato salsa	
Perfect match with	
Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 150ml 54	
CALAMARI FRITTI 6	0
Fried calamari with tartar sauce	
Perfect match with	
Chardonnay IGT Trevenezie 150ml 49 / 250ml 78	
PATATINE FRITTE V 3	5
Potato Wedges	
Perfect match with	
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut 150ml 94	

INSALATE E PIATTI FREDDI SALADS AND COLD DISHES



INSALATA CAPRESE V FFG Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato and basil Perfect match with Pinot Grigio Rosè DOC delle Venezie 150ml 56/250ml 89	74
CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA Beef Bresaola, rocket, Grana Padano, balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil Perfect match with Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml 48 /250ml 76	75
BOTTEGA CAESAR SALAD Baby gem, shaved parmesan cheese, anchovies, semi dried tomatoes, croutons Perfect match with	65

FOCACCIA - SANDWICHES

The perfect match with Bottega's Italian wines, is the 72-hour fermented hand made focaccia made by "La Fabbrica Italiana" Cheers, Buon appetito e Buon Viaggio!



BARESE V	55
Tomatoes, olives and oregano	
Perfect match with	
Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml59/ 250ml94	
MEDITERRANEA V	65
Fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella,	
basil and olive oil	
Perfect match with	
Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 150ml 54	
PUGLIESE	65
Rocket, Bresaola, burrata and	
balsamic vinaigrette	
Perfect match with	
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut 150ml 94	
BRIANZA	65
Turkey Salame Milano and provolone cheese	
Perfect match with	
Chianti Classico DOCG Acino D'Oro 150ml 89/250ml I 40	

PASTA E PRIMI PIATTI PASTA AND FIRST DISHES



PENNE POMODORO E BASILICO V Penne pasta with tomato and basil Please specify if pasta is preferred Italian style AL DENTE Perfect match with Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml 48 / 250ml 76	
LINGUINE AL PESTO V Linguine pasta with pesto Please specify if pasta is preferred Italian style AL DENTE Perfect match with Sauvignon IGT Trevenezie 150ml 59 / 250ml 94	65
LASAGNE ALLA BOLOGNESE Lasagna with bolognese sauce Perfect match with Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore DOC 150ml 94 / 250ml 149	72



PIZZA



PIZZA MARGHERITA V	68
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato, oregano & basil	
Perfect match with	
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC Brut 150ml 94	
PIZZA AL PROSCIUTTO	
Turkey ham, parmesan, eggplant and rocket	84
Perfect match with	
Pinot Grigio Rosè DOC delle Venezie 150ml 56 / 250ml 89	
PIZZA AI QUATTRO FORMAGGI 🤍	
Mozzararella, gorgonzola, scamorza and	72
Grana Padano	
Perfect match with	
Soave Classico DOC 150ml 59 / 250ml 94	

BOTTEGA PROSECCO BAR & CRAFT BEER

Dubar



Drinks

CHOOSE YOUR PERFECT MATCH



BOTTEGA SPARKLING WINES

IL VINO DEI POETI PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY VINE: GLERA - Alc. 11% Typical and refined, with fruity notes of green apple, pear and citrus fruits	150ml 54	bottle 270
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO DOC BRUT VINE: GLERA - Alc. 11% Intense, harmonious, elegant and typical with fruity scents of green apple, pear and peach	94	460



CHARDONNAY IGT TREVENEZIE VINE: CHARDONNAY Alc. 12% Fresh, smooth and balanced, with delicate fruity note of apple and peach and floral hints	150ml 49	250ml 78	bottle 216
SAUVIGNON IGT TREVENEZIE VINE: SAUVIGNON BLANC Alc. 12% Smooth, with a pleasant acidity and freshness, with floral notes and fruity hints of bergamot	59	94	270
SOAVE CLASSICO DOC VINE: GARGANEGA ALC. 12,5% Harmonic, sapid and mineral, elegant and pleasant with hints of apple and citrus fruits	59	94	270



150ml

56

250ml

89

bottle

258

PINOT	GRIGIC	ROSE' D	OC
DELLE	VENEZI	E	

VINE: PINOT GRIGIO Alc. 12% Pleasantly soft with balanced acidity and mineral notes in the finish



BOTTEGA RED WINE

	150ml	250ml	bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON IGT TREVENEZIE VINE: CABERNET SAUVIGNON Alc. 12% Dry, round and pleasantly tannic, slightly herbaceous with notes of red berries	48	76	216
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG ACINO D'ORO VINE: SANGIOVESE, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Alc. 13,5% Harmonious and well-structured with soft tannins and hints of red berries	89	140	400
RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE DOC VINE: CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA Alc. 14,5% Dry, full and smooth with notes of plum, red berries, ripe cherry and sweet spices	94	149	425
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG VINE: CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA Alc. 15% Velvety, intense and well-structured, with scents of marasca cherry, plum, raspberry	134	212	610



DRAFT BEERS

	half pint	pint
MORETTI DRAFT	32	55
PAULANER DRAFT	39	59
BREWDOG PUNK IPA DRAFT	39	59



BOTTEGA CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BOTTEGA SPRITZ A fine combination of Bottega Limoncino and Bottega Gold Prosecco, topped with Soda	72
VENETIAN SPRITZ The perfect combination of Aperol and Bottega Prosecco	59
BOTTEGA BELLINI A tasty and refreshing Prosecco cocktail which mixes Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco and white peach puree	69
LIMONCINO COSMO Bottega Limoncino, Vodka and cranberry juice	59
KIR DIAMOND Crème de CasSis topped with Il Vino dei Poeti Prosecco DOC	69



BOTTEGA CLASSIC MOCKTAILS

RED BERRIES Fresh raspberries, blackberries, strawberries topped with cranberry juice	45
VIRGIN MOJITO Sliced lime muddle with fresh mint leaves, topped with Sprite	36
HIGH PLAINS TONIC Espresso with Grape juice, tonic water and topped with a dark chocolate square	39



BOTTEGA CREAMS AND LIQUEURS

	Single	Duble
BOTTEGA NERO DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR Creamy and smooth, recalls the quintessence of chocolate	32	48
BOTTEGA PISTACCHIO PISTACHIO CREAM LIQUEUR Soft, round, a delicate with an intense aroma of pistachio and delicate hints of almond	32	48
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO LEMON LIQUEUR Sweet, full, juicy with intense aroma of ripe lemons	28	
BOTTEGA SAMBUCA STAR ANISE LIQUEUR Harmonious with persistent scents of anise	28	42



BOTTEGA SPIRITS

Inclusive of a regular mixer, premium mixers available starting from 15AED.

GIN BACUR	Single	Duble	Bottle
BOTTEGA GIN BACUR DISTILLED DRY GIN Smooth and balanced, with scents of juniper, citrus, lemon zest and sage	52	78	880
ALEXANDER AQVA DI VITA			
GRAPPA ALEXANDER Smooth, delicate and elegant	36	54	620

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS

Inclusive of a regular mixer, premium mixers available starting from 15AED.

CAMPARI	Single	Duble	Bottle
CAMPARI	45		
MARTINI BIANCO	38		
CHIVAS REGAL 12YEARS	49	74	840
GLENLIVET 12YEARS	49	74	840
JACK DANIELS	42	63	720
BACARDI SUPERIOR	42	63	720
GREY GOOSE	56	84	980
PATRON SILVER	56	84	980
HENNESSYVS	49	74	880
GRAND MARNIER	35	52	
AMARETTO	35	52	



CAFFÉ Espresso	18
AMERICANO Americano	21
CAFFÉ E LATTE Café Latte	24
CAFFÉ MOCHA Café mocha	26
CAPPUCCINO Cappuccino	24
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO Espresso Macchiato	20
FLAT WHITE Flat white	24
CIOCCOLATA CALDA Hot Chocolate	25



TEA

BREAKFAST TEA	25
EARL GREYTEA	25
CAMOMILETEA	25
GREENTEA	25
PEPPERMINTTEA	25



SPREMUTA D'ARANCIA Press'd Orange	30
SPREMUTA DI LIMONE Press'd Lemonade	28

COLD BEVERAGES

VARIOUS SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola, Cola Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite	20
RED BULL	32
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ML	25
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER IL	35
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 500ML	25
ACOUA PANNA STILL WATER IL	30

BOTTEGA PROSECCO BAR & CRAFT BEER